BAR Staff Approvals
March 16, 2020 - March 20, 2020

Main Address
19 CAROLINA ST

187 WENTWORTH ST

19 CAROLINA ST

22 1/2 MARY ST APT C

186 CONCORD ST

0 GEORGE ST

94 ROMNEY ST

42 SOUTH ST

120 SMITH ST

48 SOCIETY ST

56 CANNON ST

150 WENTWORTH ST

154 SPRING ST UNIT D

154 SPRING ST UNIT E

163 RUTLEDGE AVE

Permit Type
Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Painting

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling
Building Commercial
Foundation

Fence - Single Family/Duplex
Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling
Painting

Building Commercial

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Mechanical - Commercial

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Roofing - Commercial

Description

Rot repairs to siding only! Must be replaced with wood siding
to match existing with repainting of same. Replacment of 3
damaged windows to mach.

Repainting front elevation of house matching existing colors.

Rot repairs to siding only! Must be replaced with wood siding
to match existing with repainting of same. Replacment of 3
damaged windows to mach.

New single family construction "Unit C"

relocating exiting chiller and buffer tank from a freestanding
enclosure to the roof

foundation repair-install 6 cmu's-install approximately 8 ft of
drop sill-siter joists 10

constructing protective fence in front of house to prevent
vehicles from colliding into home

Full house renovation, reconstruct collapsed secton, rebuild
piazza, rebuild/replace roof

Repaint - no changes

Interior/Exterior repairs- full scope in attachments- Mixed use
building

Exterior rot repairs and prepping to paint (with color tbd) with
all repairs in kind with like materials.

Replace two 15-ton condensing units with four 7.5 ton
condensing units to help with dampering operational noise
output.

Single family new construction

Single family new construction

recover approximately 5349 sf of existing roof with new TPO
roof system

Review Date

Item Review Type

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/16/2020

03/17/2020

03/18/2020

03/18/2020

03/18/2020

03/18/2020

03/19/2020

03/19/2020

03/19/2020

03/19/2020

03/19/2020

03/19/2020

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review
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BAR Staff Approvals
March 16, 2020 - March 20, 2020

Main Address Permit Type Description Review Date Item Review Type
119 SIMONS ST Single Family/Duplex Dwelling selective siding demolition 03/19/2020 BAR - Quick Plan Review
83 COLUMBUS ST Single Family/Duplex Dwelling structural securing of 2nd story porch, replacing and repairing 03/19/2020 BAR - Quick Plan Review

rotten wood

Total Reviews: 17
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